	UN	ITED STATES		CUNS. COM ATT IN TRIPLICAT Ther Instructions on A,"MM ⁸¹ 8821	OMB NO. 1004-0136 Expires: February 28, 1995			
		NT OF THE I		NN 0021				
	BUREAU O	F LAND MANAG	GEMENT		5. LEASE DESIGNATION	AND BERIAL NO		
	ICATION FOR			EDEN	NM-81218 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTE			
1a. TYPE OF WORK				EPEN	-	UN TRIBE NAM		
D	RILL 🖾	DEEPEN			7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME			
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL NT	GAS X		SINGLE (
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	WELL OTHER		ZONE	ZONE	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME, W			
	EUM CORPORATION	a 🗸			Brannigan "AN 9. API WELL NO.	F" Federa		
3. ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE N			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		30-015-2	SUEL		
105 South Fo	ourth Street, An	ctesia, New M	Mexico 88210	J				
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report logation clearly of	nd in accordance wit	th any State required	ENED	10. FIELD AND FOOL, OR WILDCAT TANTA BASIN WILDCAT MOTTOW			
At surface 2000' FSL &	1850' FEL			UTT	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. 78960 AND SURVEY OR AREA 78960			
At proposed prod. z				UT.J				
Same 14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NE	LAREST TOWN OF BOS		22.'94	Section 6-T22			
	y 30 miles NW o		Nor Morri ee	_	12. COUNTY OR PARISE Eddy	13. BTATE NM		
15. DISTANCE FROM PRO LOCATION TO NEARE	POSED*		16. NO. OF ACEES IN	C. D.	*	TALL		
PROPERTY OR LEASE	ST LINE, FT. tlg. unit line, if any)	1,850'	660.09	SIA. OTTO	OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL 320	1 21		
18. DISTANCE FROM PRO			19. PROPOSED DEPTH		ARY OR CABLE TOULS	<u></u>		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON T	HIS LEASE, FT.		10,100'		Rotary			
	hether DF, RT, GR, etc.)				22. APPROX. DATE WO	RE WILL START		
4031' GR					ASAP			
		PROPOSED CASI	NG AND CEMENTING	PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	OOT SETTING	DEPTH	QUANTITY OF CEME	۲T		
17 1/2"	13 3/8"	<u>48# H-40</u>	400'		sacks <u>circulate</u>			
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	<u>24# K-55</u>	2400'		sacks circulate			
7 7/8''	5 1/2"	17# K-55 − N-80	+ TD	1000 :	sacks (600'above	top of Wolf		
production of for production of MUD PROGRAM	gravel and cavi casing will be n ion. FW to 400'; S	ings. We will run and cemer resh Water alt Brine to installed ar	11 run interm nted, will pe ((15) ^{as per tele} 2400'; Salt nd tested dai	ediate casing rforate and s con w/A·Spri 10/2 Gel to TD. ly.	stimulate as ne	eded		
BOP PROGRAM			1-29	-94		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRI	BE PROPOSED PROGRAM:	If proposal is to deepen, a	Part 7 7-39 M.W. L. P. 1 give data on present prod ne vertical depths. Give bit	uctive zone and propose	d new productive zone. If p , if any.	< m m 2		
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRI	BE PROPOSED PROGRAM:	If proposal is to deepen, a	give data on present prod ue vertical depths. Give bl T & NDM	uctive zone and propose lowout preventer program	d new productive zone. If p , if any 	$\frac{<}{2}$		
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRI keepen directionally, give per 4. SIGNED (This space for Fed	BE PROPOSED PROGRAM: tingent data on subsurface loca Detudent leral or State office use)	If proposal is to deepen, g	give data on present prod ue vertical depths. Give bl	uctive zone and propose lowout preventer program	d new productive zone. If p , if any. 	roposal is to drill of the second sec		
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRI keepen directionally, give per 4. SIGNED (This space for Fed	BE PROPOSED PROGRAM: tingent data on subsurface local	If proposal is to deepen, g	give data on present prod ue vertical depths. Give bl	uctive zone and propose lowout preventer program	d new productive zone. If p , if any. 	roposal is to drill of 1/ <u>93</u> JBJECT TO QUIREMENTS		

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictilizing or found last databased or componentation on to any matter within its invisibilities.

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT III

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Ì

1000 Rio Brazos Rd	I., Aztec, NM	87410			es must be						.1		
Operator						Lease						Well No.	
YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION					BRANNIGAN "ANF" FEDERAL								
Unit Letter	Section		Township			Range			Ant	FEDE	County	2	
J	6		2	2 SOU	TH		24 EA	ST		NR (D)		DDY COUNTY, NM	
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well:			-						NMPN	1	DI COUNTI, MI	
2000	feet from the	e S	OUTH		line and		1850		£	eet from	the EA	AST line	
Ground level Elev.	F	roducing	Formation			Pool	In	MAN	BASTI	<u>a non</u>		Dedicated Acreage:	
4031.			Morro			ω	itd c.		Asres	~		320 Acres	
1. Outline	e the acreage d	ledicated	to the subject	t well by	colored per	cil or hact	hure marks	on the p	plat below.				
2. If more	re than one leas	se is dedic	cated to the	well, outli	ne each and	identify th	he ownersh	ip there	of (both as	lo work	ing interest a	and royalty).	
3. If mon	r than one lear	se of diffe	ment onumers	hin is dad	icated to the	wall have	a the inter-	not of all	1		•••	communitization,	
unitiza	tion, force-poc	bling, etc.	?	mp is ded		wen, nav		storali	owners bee	n conso	budated by c	communitization,	
	Yes		No	If answer	is "yes" ty	e of conso	olidation						
it answer this form	r is "no" list the i if neccessary.	e owners	and tract des	scriptions	which have	actually b	een consol	idated.	(Use revers	e side o	f		
			the well uni	il all inter	ests have h	en consol	idated (hv	COMMIN	itization	nitizatio	n formed	oling, or otherwise)	
or until a	non-standard	unit, elim	inating such	interest, l	has been app	proved by	the Divisio)D.			п, тогоса-ро	oning, or outerwise)	
	·										0000		
	1					•						ATOR CERTIFICATIO	
	I						1					eby certify that the informerein in true and complete	
	1				NA	n -	1					nowledge and belief.	10 174
					NN BII	19	1				1-	-	
					214	. 0	Ì				Signature	0 10	
							İ				en D	anner	
	l						i				Printed Nam	5 1, 1,	
							- ÷			-	Ken	Deardingh	
	i						i ·				Position		
	i						ľ			_	hand	lman	
	i						i				Company	Dir	
	i						1				YATU	tet. Corp.	
	1			ľ			1				Date	-14. G2	
							l f					11-13	
	<u>-</u>				·						SURV	EYOR CERTIFICATIO	N
							1				l hereby ce	ertify that the well location	show
							1				on this pla	it was plotted from field no	otes o
	1					•	31	350'				veys made by me or und	
						Υ	1					and that the same is tru the best of my knowledg	
	Í						Í				belief.	, ,	
	i						i				Date Surve	ved	
	!											-	
	i						i				Signature #	MBER 2, 1993	
	i				``	0	i				Professiona	ASBRVEYOF D D L	
i	i					2000	i					EN MEXICO	
						50	i						
							i				∥,,, [15AVA ~	
	1						ł				Kal /	X	
							I I				Generation	1893	
											NA (BE	BESUNE SATZ	
0 330 660	990 1320	1650	1980 2310	2640	200	0 15	600 1	000	500			ROFESSIONA	
	220 1020	1030	1300 2010	2040	200	. 13		000	500	0			

1

YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION



BRANNIGAN "ANF" FEDERAL #2 2000' FSL & 1850' FEL Section 6 T22S-R24E Eddy County, New Mexico

BOP DIAGRAM EXHIBIT B